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Session 15 A
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

339 Women`s (66kg) BEELOO Luna Amaro NED
SONVICO Emilie FRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali BUL
PHI
AZE
TPE
TJK

POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov
CERIALES Ludy Therese Tesoro
BABANLI Anar
LIN Chia Chan
MUHIDDINOV Mansur

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

340 Women`s (66kg) MAVROMMATI PARASKEVI GRE
KHAMIDOVA NAVBAKHOR UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn Kale FIJ
KOR
LAT
CAN
PUR

WHIPPY Ratu Seru
JONGJIN Kim
HANEVICS Leonids
PETERSON Wade
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

341 Women`s (66kg) HOVSEPYAN Ani ARM
MORONTA HERNANDEZ Maria Altagracia DOM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TJK MUHIDDINOV Mansur PHI
ROU
SRI
ALG
USA

CERIALES Ludy Therese Tesoro
ION Mihai
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
REESE Shawn Kale

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

342 Women`s (66kg) RAMIREZ SUZETTE MEX
SEBE CRINUTA ANDRA NICOLETA ROU

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR JONGJIN Kim CAN
BUL
TPE
FIJ
PHI

PETERSON Wade
POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov
LIN Chia Chan
WHIPPY Ratu Seru
CERIALES Ludy Therese Tesoro

28:29
29:28
29:28
27:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

343 Women`s (66kg) SOTO TORRES MARIANA ESP
ALLAHVERDIYEVA Shahla AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel TJK
USA
EST
ITA
ALG

MUHIDDINOV Mansur
REESE Shawn Kale
MELISS Dmitri
FRANCHI Carlo
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

344 Women`s (66kg) MATOVIC Milena SRB
CHERNOKOLENKO Anastasiia UKR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI THAMPU Nelka Shiromala LAT
TPE
PHI
AZE
FIJ

HANEVICS Leonids
LIN Chia Chan
CERIALES Ludy Therese Tesoro
BABANLI Anar
WHIPPY Ratu Seru

28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

345 Women`s (66kg) CHEN NIEN CHIN TPE
TRIEBELOVA Jessica SVK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn Kale PUR
CAN
ALG
KOR
EST

FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
PETERSON Wade
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
JONGJIN Kim
MELISS Dmitri

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
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RED
BLUE

346 Women`s (66kg) KOVALAINEN Krista FIN
LAHMIDI SAIDA MAR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel TPE
ALG
FIJ
PHI
SWE

LIN Chia Chan
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
WHIPPY Ratu Seru
CERIALES Ludy Therese Tesoro
OLANDER Mats Peter

27:29
29:27
30:26
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

347 Men`s (80kg) TRUJILLO Wyatt GUA
CASSIDY Kelyn IRL BLUE KO R1 1:26

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali USA
TJK
KOR
AZE
SRI

REESE Shawn Kale
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
JONGJIN Kim
BABANLI Anar
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

348 Men`s (80kg) HADJIT Noa BEL
HOVHANNISYAN RAFAYEL ARM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN PETERSON Wade PHI
FIJ
TPE
BUL
LAT

CERIALES Ludy Therese Tesoro
WHIPPY Ratu Seru
LIN Chia Chan
POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov
HANEVICS Leonids

27:30
28:29
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

349 Men`s (80kg) PADABADI Prewa TOG
ORALBAY NURBEK KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE OLANDER Mats Peter ALG
EST
USA
SRI
AZE

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
MELISS Dmitri
REESE Shawn Kale
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
BABANLI Anar

27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

350 Men`s (80kg) ALFIORAU Aliaksei AIN
SCHUMANN KEVIN BOAKYE GER

RED KO R1 2:03

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIJ WHIPPY Ratu Seru ITA
LAT
CAN
TJK
TPE

FRANCHI Carlo
HANEVICS Leonids
PETERSON Wade
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
LIN Chia Chan

--
--
--
--
--

Legend:
KO Knockout Rn Round number WP Win on Points
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Session 15 B
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

351 Women`s (66kg) KITO MAI JPN
CARINI Angela ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG SERVIDE Roberto Fernando HUN
KAZ
CAN
AUS
GUA

SZUCS Veronika
YERMEK Suiyenish
BLANCHARD Edward
RUHEN Carl Dietrich Fabian
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

352 Women`s (66kg) KALI Sara CAN
ZARBERGA KITIJA LAT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS RUHEN Carl Dietrich Fabian ITA
USA
KOR
IRI
MGL

FALORNI Paola
ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau
CHO Jung Sook
BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

353 Women`s (66kg) NWAMERUE Joana BUL
ALVAREZ Yuliannys VEN BLUE RSC-I R1 3:00

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ YERMEK Suiyenish MGL
RUS
IRI
CAN
AUS

BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
KRUTASOV Sergei
BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak
BLANCHARD Edward
RUHEN Carl Dietrich Fabian

10:9
10:9
10:9

--
10:9

RED
BLUE

354 Women`s (66kg) MOREIRA IVANUSA CPV
NAKALEMA EMILY TINAH UGA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NOR DAHLEN Geir GUA
NED
HUN
ARG
USA

PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
DUNAR Cem Taylan
SZUCS Veronika
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau

30:26
29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

355 Women`s (66kg) VON BERGE STEFANIE GER
WALSH Grainne IRL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR CHO Jung Sook CAN
SVK
RUS
KAZ
IRI

BLANCHARD Edward
SIMON Radoslav
KRUTASOV Sergei
YERMEK Suiyenish
BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak

29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

356 Women`s (66kg) ASIKO FRIZA ANYANGO KEN
CHIROY Maria GUA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NED DUNAR Cem Taylan AUS
GBR
MGL
HUN
KOR

RUHEN Carl Dietrich Fabian
MARTIN Lee
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
SZUCS Veronika
CHO Jung Sook

29:28
30:27
28:29
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

357 Women`s (66kg) BOGDANOVA NATALYA KAZ
BALBUENA LORENA SOLEDAD ARG

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA FALORNI Paola IRI
GUA
AUS
SVK
NOR

BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
RUHEN Carl Dietrich Fabian
SIMON Radoslav
DAHLEN Geir

29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28
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RED
BLUE

358 Women`s (66kg) RYGIELSKA Aneta POL
SEON SUJIN KOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN BLANCHARD Edward USA
ARG
NED
GUA
KAZ

ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
DUNAR Cem Taylan
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
YERMEK Suiyenish

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

359 Men`s (80kg) GONZALES Robby USA
CSEMEZ Andrej SVK BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar KOR
AUS
GUA
GBR
KAZ

CHO Jung Sook
RUHEN Carl Dietrich Fabian
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
MARTIN Lee
YERMEK Suiyenish

28:29
30:27
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

360 Men`s (80kg) KIM JINJEA KOR
MENDOZA ESCRIBA Erik Richard SWE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau RUS
CAN
AUS
IRI
ARG

KRUTASOV Sergei
BLANCHARD Edward
RUHEN Carl Dietrich Fabian
BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando

28:27
29:26
29:26
29:26
29:26

RED
BLUE

361 Men`s (80kg) AYKUTSUN Kaan TUR
ARADOAIE PAUL ANDREI ROU

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro UKR
MGL
KAZ
KOR
HUN

VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
YERMEK Suiyenish
CHO Jung Sook
SZUCS Veronika

28:29
29:28
28:29
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

362 Men`s (80kg) JONGJOHO WEERAPON THA
BEKZHIGIT UULU OMURBEK KGZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS KRUTASOV Sergei SVK
IRI
ARG
USA
GBR

SIMON Radoslav
BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau
MARTIN Lee

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:29

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on Points
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